
0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

3.7

Eastern Samar

Samar

PURCHASING POWER OF PESO (PPP)
PPP in EV was recorded at PhP 0.80.
This implies that goods and services
worth PhP 80.00 in 2018 was worth
PhP 100.00 in February 2024.

Inflation Rate in Eastern Visayas decreases to                in February 2024
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Source: Philippine Statistics Authority                                           Icons credit: www.flaticons.com
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SAMAR  posts highest
 inflation rate in EV

Biliran and Southern Leyte
registered the strongest PPP  both at  
PhP 0.82, while Samar posted the
weakest at PhP 0.77.
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